4 /1

Progressive Innovational Technology %%U %*)-L ﬁ! % PLM2 OH_330A/1

® M4 75 HL B FRAL e AR 407. 001. 000. 00
@ P.LT.

31

o
.”’-_,'K .'[f .

[S3]

(=]

|
& o
(SR R

ht P.L.T




1/1

P B

YA gmAG: LB-05-001

BRI AR/ I PR 9046 7 A 407.001. 000. 00
7 Ak 7 7 20 2 SF8A111-05 FRER 7o LB
=]
it \ % F) L 2020. 04. 27 FRES PLM20H-330A/1
7 [
Fr RN K H I P 2020.04.29 Eef R HE 70
fik e N K H I SZEeAHL 2020. 04. 30 RIBEHE 70
B E B
B | BENRR - ;
e BEAF TS B A AR BEAFAM | B | A | B4 JEXER B
1 407.001.001.00 i 1 AN deck :
e ' =
2 407.001.002.00 R 1 0 fan
3 407.001.003.00 TR 1 ~ blade ——
4 407.001.004.00 JI kT M10X25 1 N blade screw
5 407.001.005.00 A 3k T AT ST4. 2X14 31 N screw j
6 407.001.006.00 =AY PP (K8003) 1 0 deflector .
7 407.001.007.00 e B 1 0 left decoration cover =
8 407.001.008.00 WEFE 2 ™ handle down cover oe
9 407.001.009.00 AR 1 ™ mulching plug -
10 407.001.010.00 o 5. 55F 2 O 5.5 inch wheel cover
11 407.001.011.00 et d”i??m 4 A washer
.9
12 407.001.012.00 g g ¢ loxg*‘i’ 20 2 0 adjust washer
x
13 407.001.013.00 Bt 5.5+ 4w | 2 > front wheel oe
_ front wheel axle
14 407.001.014.00 BT 4 0 compressing plate
15 407.001.015.00 S i R 1 O front wheel axle assy ,/’
16 407.001.016.00 I 14 2X20 4 AN clip
17 407.001.017.00 e 1 0 height adjust handle .
18 407.001.018.00 sz 1 ™ rear guard bracket \ 4
19 407.001.019.00 |- g S B AT ST4. 2X10 1 0 screw
20 407.001.020.00 B TR N rear wheel axle assy r/\r
21 407.001.021.00 i 6. 5% 2 i 6.5 inch wheel cover
22 407.001.022.00 JG 6.55F 48 2 ~ rear wheel @
23 407.001.023.00 JE s 1 ™ rear cover spring
24 407.001.024.00 E 1 > rear cover [}
25 407.001.025.00 IS 1 0 half plastic catcher é
26 407.001.026.00 O 1 ™ catcher bracket i\ |
27 407.001.027.00 ST 1 0 catcher !1]
28 407.001.028.00 EAI T 1 O catcher handle ~,
29 407.001.029.00 A b 1 0 catcher upper cover @
30 407.001.030.00 FiEF 1 » down handle -
31 407.001.031.00 o, 8 4 > nut
32 407.001.032.00 ESSES 4 i nut sleeve
33 407.001.033.00 14 4 i knob -
34 407.001.034.00 i 4 i cushion block
35 407.001.035.00 R [ Sk 77 A M8 X 50 2 0 bolt ¥
36 407.001.036.00 N e 2 A small clip o
37 407.001.037.00 F 3T 1 i upper handle assy &
38 407.001.038.00 FH S 1 i right battery base '
39 407.001.039.00 i 1 1 /|\ insert base -
40 407.001.040.00 B E 1 ™ transparent cover
41 407.001.041.00 H 3 -0 1 M battery a
42 407.001.042.00 75 HL 9L/ 7S 1 0 charger ,
43 407.001.043.00 Y e 5. 4X18 1 N spring
44 407.001.044.00 A B A b 6X16 1 ~ short round column pin
45 407.001.045.00 KA & 6X35 1 N long round column pin
46 407.001.046.00 7 ) 1 A tm“f@mCW”
pring
47 407.001.047.00 HHRL 1 i key hanger
48 407.001.048.00 i 1 A key
\ - safety switch pressin:
49 407.001.049.00 BT TERR 1 0 Y platep 9 -
50 407.001.050.00 WEN I 1 0 mircro switch -
51 407.001.051.00 e 1 > left battery base %
52 407.001.052.00 S IE M2k 1 0 switch positive line
53 407.001.053.00 LHET 1 i upper cover handle -
54 407.001.054.00 HgE L 1 0 power cord @
55 407.001.055.00 EhE 474 ST4x20 5 A screw L,
56 407.001.056.00 L - 1 A upper cover & )
57 407.001.057.00 BN fE M8X75 2 N bolt
58 407.001.058.00 TBF L% 2 ™ handle upper cover Py
59 407.001.059.00 AR BB ABURET ST6. 3X25 4 0 screw
60 407.001.060.00 HLHL 1 O motor %
61 407.001.061.00 Sk b5Xd16X1. 2 4 AN washer 5
62 407.001.062.00 Josth] e 1 0 PCB
63 407.001.063.00 JHEEAT 1 0 height adjust lever /
64 407.001.064.00 S b6Xd12X1.5 1 0 Washer 6 O
65 407.001.065.00 bty \6 1 A nut
Je i BBt
66 407.001.066.00 TR 1 i compressing plate
NN height adjustment >
67 407.001.067.00 e A O epring 7
68 407.001.068.00 A5 s i 1 ™ right decorate cover
69 407.001.069.00 (e 1 O sand bag E
70 407.001.070.00 B IRET ST5X 16 4 A screw "

RIRIEEIEE M5
ERBEARINHENE

Copyright P.I.T



Fem A E B R

ARG LB-05-001

At S 7 AR/ TR 9046 AN 407. 001. 000. 00

7 g 7 5 SF8A111-05 7= BER FEHLELIE AL
]
i) N S H HF L 2020. 04. 27 Fails PLM20H-330A/1
Fr HZA L H 24 2020.04.29 e REE 18

(RGNS AER X EEARHL 2020.04.30 RIB2HE 18

[aR LS
Sy 5 N
AL | PREER | mprm R T R S S o
1 407.001.037.01 FXELE (4H) 1 N (S;\(/)v\lltecrh box Upper a
2 407.001.037.02 KRB 1 A |anti self lock button =
3 407.001.037.03 ¥RiHE 1 A~ |button spring
4 407.001.037.04 FFx 1 A |switch =
5 407.001.037.05 FREHEE 1 A~ |switch box plug =
6 407.001.037.06 B ST4x16 7 A~ |screw T
7 407.001.037.07 E4R 1 A~ |compressing plate -
8 407.001.037.08 2%k 1 A |power cord e
9 407.001.037.09 ERF 1 A~ |upper handle o~
N trigger limitation

10 407.001.037.10 IR ALE 1 P sleeve -
11 407.001.037.11 BRZ ST4x12 1 A |screw

: hand]
12 40700103712 |FHEESE o27x®17x480 | 1 | 4 [Jhaus POM9® =
13 407.001.037.13 FFRIRAN 1 A |switch trigger =)
14 407.001.037.14 FRETE (4H) 1 N Z\(/)V\l/tecrh box down -
15 407.001.037.15 Ehoe: ¥4 ST4x20 2 | 4 [screw il

N limitation plate

16 407.001.037.16 PRAriR £ 3 1 ™ |upper cover
17 407.001.037.17 AN E 1 A~ |trigger spring
18 407.001.037.18  |BREMRTE 1 | 4 [imitation plate down -




